Egyptian Regional Human Rights Authority
AGENDA

DATE: June 28, 2011

TIME: 5 P.M.

PLACE: Tony's Restaurant Meeting Room
18009 State Hwy # 37
Karnak

I Call to Order and Confidentiality Statement
II. Introductions
III. Approval of 05/26/11 HRA Meeting Minutes
IV. Communications
V. New Business

A. New Complaints

B. Other New Business

C: Public Comments
VI. Unfinished Business

A. Case Status Update:

11-110-9033...
11-110-9035.
11-110-9036..
11-110-9037..
11-110-9040...
11-110-9041..
11-110-9043..
11-110-9044...
11-110-9045...
11-110-9046..
11-110-9047..

Chester Mental Health Center
..Union County Hospital
.Chester Mental Health Center
Progressive Housing
Southern Illinois Social Services
.Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center
Chester Mental Health Center
Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center

B. Reports of Findings

11-110-9018

11-110-9032...

C. Closure

11-110-9013...
11-110-9020..
11-110-9021...
11-110-9026...
11-110-9034..

...Chester Mental Health Center
Chester Mental Health Center

Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center
Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center
.Chester Mental Health Center

D. Other Unfinished Business

Review New Member Approvals
VII: Announcements and Comments
VIII: Adjournment



